

Kalona Bank, launches new online platform www.kalonabank.com, to serve hispanic customers.

Kalona Bank, launches new online platform www.kalonabank.com, to serve hispanic customers across the United States and Latin America.

MIAMI, FLORIDA, ESTADOS UNIDOS, February 1, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Kalona Bank, a division of HB and Trust Company, launches its new online platform www.kalonabank.com, to serve Hispanic customers across the United States and Latin America.

Kalona Bank (Bank Kalona Hills), a bank in the state of Iowa; since its inception was characterized by offering service to Hispanic workers, who came to the city of Kalona to work in agriculture, mainly Mexican and Central American countries.

In Over time, they expanded their service portfolio and in 2001 was bought by HB and Trust Company.

Newly launched its new online platform with new services, not only to residents but to all foreigners who wish aperture savings accounts in the United States, properly identified and have the home address in another country.

Kalona Bank is part of a special program where they differ government tax incentives to attract savings accounts in other countries and thus encourage the growth of both local and national economy.

They have also opened a call center in the state of Florida just for the Latin American market.

Steve Hall Kalona Bank 3055156978 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/328502600

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.